
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 09/06/2019Brut Mixte
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 DECROP Jean-François HARDELOT FRA 5,0

BOULANGER Sébastien HARDELOT FRA 31,0 6 38
-

2 MOREAU Caroline HARDELOT FRA 5,3

HERINCKX Edouard HARDELOT FRA 11,7 3 37
-

3 MANCE Audrey HARDELOT FRA 10,9

SPINETTI Joffrey HARDELOT FRA 10,9 6 37
-

4 DE PRAT Bertrand HAUTS-DE-FRANCE FRA 7,9

BASSEMENT Loic WIMEREUX FRA 15,0 5 36
-

5 AYE Margaux HARDELOT FRA 9,7

AYE Valentine HARDELOT FRA 13,0 6 35
-

6 STEFANSSON Gudmundur HARDELOT FRA 11,4

DECLÉTY Hervé SAINT CLOUD FRA 15,8 6 35
-

7 GILBERT Valérie HARDELOT FRA 9,7

DECROP Juliette HARDELOT FRA 15,9 6 34
-

8 SAUVAGE Nicolas HARDELOT FRA 15,6

HERINCKX Daphné HARDELOT FRA 16,7 8 34
-

9 BRIDENNE Franck HARDELOT FRA 11,4

BRIDENNE Alexis HARDELOT FRA 14,1 6 33
-

10 RENARD Emmanuel HARDELOT FRA 17,3

LESUR Mijo HARDELOT FRA 18,5 9 32
-

11 AYE Franck HARDELOT FRA 11,0

AYE Annie HARDELOT FRA 25,2 8 32
-

12 BULTEAU Sophie HARDELOT FRA 16,1

BULTEAU Pierre HARDELOT FRA 16,2 8 32
-

13 TAHON Olivier HARDELOT FRA 14,6

DERVILLE Basile HARDELOT FRA 30,0 10 32
-

14 DANAUX Paul HARDELOT FRA 11,2

DOYEN Xavier 28,5 8 30
-

15 DENOYELLE Didier ST OMER FRA 11,8

PFENDER Corinne ST OMER FRA 26,0 9 30
-
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16 BOUTILLIER Fabien HARDELOT FRA 12,2

COLL Benjamin LILLE METROPOLE FRA 37 10 30
-

17 DHERS Henri BONDUES FRA 10,3

DUCATTEAU Andre HARDELOT FRA 23,4 7 29
-

18 SCHULER Karl HARDELOT FRA 9,1

SCHULER Corinne HARDELOT FRA 16,1 6 29
-

19 CHARLET Henri HARDELOT FRA 13,7

MEURICE François HARDELOT FRA 18,3 8 28
-

20 DEPRETER Paul 20,9

JOWAY Marc 21,6 11 27
-

21 VAHLAND Verena HARDELOT FRA 16,3

MAERTEN Claude HARDELOT FRA 21,3 10 26
-

22 TEBALDI Marc HARDELOT FRA 12,4

HANCQ Dominique HARDELOT FRA 42 10 26
-

23 VERLEYE Vincent HARDELOT FRA 13,5

VERLEYE Marie-Christine HARDELOT FRA 31,0 10 26
-

24 DESPATURES François HARDELOT FRA 14,9

PATOUX Patrick HARDELOT FRA 15,7 8 26
-

25 COLSAERTS Robin HARDELOT FRA 11,8

COLSAERTS Danielle HARDELOT FRA 18,8 7 25
-

26 LECOCQ Brigitte HARDELOT FRA 16,5

LECOCQ Roger HARDELOT FRA 19,5 9 24
-

27 PENNEQUIN Jean-Claude HARDELOT FRA 18,0

BILGER Axel HARDELOT FRA 25,2 10 24
-

28 VANDEVOORDE Francine HARDELOT FRA 15,0

LOUGUET Daniele HARDELOT FRA 23,6 10 23
-

29 PFENDER Jean-Marc ST OMER FRA 24,0

CLAUS Béatrice ST OMER FRA 24,0 13 23
-

30 DELLERIE Pascal VERT PARC FRA 12,1

DELLERIE Gilda VERT PARC FRA 38 10 23
-

31 BRUN Frederic HARDELOT FRA 18,5

BRUN Chantal HARDELOT FRA 22,9 10 22
-

32 DEPRETER Rita 16,5

DANAUX Françoise HARDELOT FRA 19,2 9 22
-

33 FOREST Bernard HARDELOT FRA 18,5

PREUVOST Dominique HARDELOT FRA 30,5 12 21
-

34 CHRISTIAENS Regis 20,6

CHRISTIAENS Sophie 23,5 11 21
-

35 BROUSSE Gilles HARDELOT FRA 28,0

BROUSSE Laurence HARDELOT FRA 31,5 16 20
-
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36 DELDICQUE Thierry HARDELOT FRA 12,1

DELDICQUE Pascale HARDELOT FRA 36,0 10 20
-

37 CAFFIER Liliane HARDELOT FRA 20,0

CAFFIER Alphonse HARDELOT FRA 20,3 11 18
-

38 BREMENT Nicole HARDELOT FRA 19,1

DELECOUR Michelle HARDELOT FRA 24,0 11 18
-

39 STOOP Laurence HARDELOT FRA 24,5

STOOP Benoit HARDELOT FRA 27,7 14 18
-

40 DAMEZ Jacques HARDELOT FRA 18,5

DELATTRE Michel HARDELOT FRA 33,0 12 18
-

41 ROUSSEL Francis HARDELOT FRA 32,5

HOBALLAH Mouna HARDELOT FRA 33,5 18 15
-

42 GIRAULT Charles HAUTS-DE-FRANCE FRA 25,2

COUSSEMAEKER Martin HARDELOT FRA 54 15 15
-

43 JOWAY Colette 32,2

DOYEN Pascale 33,5 18 12
-

44 TERNINCK Arnaud WIMEREUX FRA 6,7

BOUTILLIER Vincent HARDELOT FRA 20,6 5 ---
-
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COUPE BRASSERIE DE L'OCÉAN
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 DECROP Jean-François HARDELOT FRA 5,0

BOULANGER Sébastien HARDELOT FRA 31,0 6 44
-

2 MANCE Audrey HARDELOT FRA 10,9

SPINETTI Joffrey HARDELOT FRA 10,9 6 43
-

3 SAUVAGE Nicolas HARDELOT FRA 15,6

HERINCKX Daphné HARDELOT FRA 16,7 8 42
-

4 RENARD Emmanuel HARDELOT FRA 17,3

LESUR Mijo HARDELOT FRA 18,5 9 41
-

5 AYE Margaux HARDELOT FRA 9,7

AYE Valentine HARDELOT FRA 13,0 6 41
-

6 DE PRAT Bertrand HAUTS-DE-FRANCE FRA 7,9

BASSEMENT Loic WIMEREUX FRA 15,0 5 41
-

7 STEFANSSON Gudmundur HARDELOT FRA 11,4

DECLÉTY Hervé SAINT CLOUD FRA 15,8 6 41
-

8 GILBERT Valérie HARDELOT FRA 9,7

DECROP Juliette HARDELOT FRA 15,9 6 40
-

9 AYE Franck HARDELOT FRA 11,0

AYE Annie HARDELOT FRA 25,2 8 40
-

10 MOREAU Caroline HARDELOT FRA 5,3

HERINCKX Edouard HARDELOT FRA 11,7 3 40
-

11 BRIDENNE Franck HARDELOT FRA 11,4

BRIDENNE Alexis HARDELOT FRA 14,1 6 39
-

12 DENOYELLE Didier ST OMER FRA 11,8

PFENDER Corinne ST OMER FRA 26,0 9 39
-

13 BULTEAU Sophie HARDELOT FRA 16,1

BULTEAU Pierre HARDELOT FRA 16,2 8 39
-

14 DANAUX Paul HARDELOT FRA 11,2

DOYEN Xavier 28,5 8 38
-

15 DHERS Henri BONDUES FRA 10,3

DUCATTEAU Andre HARDELOT FRA 23,4 7 36
-
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16 CHARLET Henri HARDELOT FRA 13,7

MEURICE François HARDELOT FRA 18,3 8 36
-

17 SCHULER Karl HARDELOT FRA 9,1

SCHULER Corinne HARDELOT FRA 16,1 6 35
-

18 DESPATURES François HARDELOT FRA 14,9

PATOUX Patrick HARDELOT FRA 15,7 8 34
-

19 LECOCQ Brigitte HARDELOT FRA 16,5

LECOCQ Roger HARDELOT FRA 19,5 9 33
-

20 DEPRETER Rita 16,5

DANAUX Françoise HARDELOT FRA 19,2 9 31
-

21 COLSAERTS Robin HARDELOT FRA 11,8

COLSAERTS Danielle HARDELOT FRA 18,8 7 30
-

22 TERNINCK Arnaud WIMEREUX FRA 6,7

BOUTILLIER Vincent HARDELOT FRA 20,6 5 ---
-
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1 TAHON Olivier HARDELOT FRA 14,6

DERVILLE Basile HARDELOT FRA 30,0 10 42
-

2 BOUTILLIER Fabien HARDELOT FRA 12,2

COLL Benjamin LILLE METROPOLE FRA 37 10 40
-

3 DEPRETER Paul 20,9

JOWAY Marc 21,6 11 37
-

4 VAHLAND Verena HARDELOT FRA 16,3

MAERTEN Claude HARDELOT FRA 21,3 10 36
-

5 TEBALDI Marc HARDELOT FRA 12,4

HANCQ Dominique HARDELOT FRA 42 10 36
-

6 PFENDER Jean-Marc ST OMER FRA 24,0

CLAUS Béatrice ST OMER FRA 24,0 13 36
-

7 VERLEYE Vincent HARDELOT FRA 13,5

VERLEYE Marie-Christine HARDELOT FRA 31,0 10 36
-

8 BROUSSE Gilles HARDELOT FRA 28,0

BROUSSE Laurence HARDELOT FRA 31,5 16 35
-

9 PENNEQUIN Jean-Claude HARDELOT FRA 18,0

BILGER Axel HARDELOT FRA 25,2 10 34
-

10 VANDEVOORDE Francine HARDELOT FRA 15,0

LOUGUET Daniele HARDELOT FRA 23,6 10 33
-

11 FOREST Bernard HARDELOT FRA 18,5

PREUVOST Dominique HARDELOT FRA 30,5 12 33
-

12 DELLERIE Pascal VERT PARC FRA 12,1

DELLERIE Gilda VERT PARC FRA 38 10 33
-

13 CHRISTIAENS Regis 20,6

CHRISTIAENS Sophie 23,5 11 32
-

14 BRUN Frederic HARDELOT FRA 18,5

BRUN Chantal HARDELOT FRA 22,9 10 31
-

15 ROUSSEL Francis HARDELOT FRA 32,5

HOBALLAH Mouna HARDELOT FRA 33,5 18 31
-
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16 STOOP Laurence HARDELOT FRA 24,5

STOOP Benoit HARDELOT FRA 27,7 14 30
-

17 DAMEZ Jacques HARDELOT FRA 18,5

DELATTRE Michel HARDELOT FRA 33,0 12 30
-

18 DELDICQUE Thierry HARDELOT FRA 12,1

DELDICQUE Pascale HARDELOT FRA 36,0 10 30
-

19 BREMENT Nicole HARDELOT FRA 19,1

DELECOUR Michelle HARDELOT FRA 24,0 11 29
-

20 CAFFIER Liliane HARDELOT FRA 20,0

CAFFIER Alphonse HARDELOT FRA 20,3 11 28
-

21 JOWAY Colette 32,2

DOYEN Pascale 33,5 18 27
-

22 GIRAULT Charles HAUTS-DE-FRANCE FRA 25,2

COUSSEMAEKER Martin HARDELOT FRA 54 15 27
-


